In the County Court at Law #1 of Gregg County

State of Texas

Honorable Judge Angie Konczak

May 27, 2025
Criminal Calendar
8:00 AM
2024-0325 Trial Dickerson, George SECOND CHANCE BAIL BONDS
Defense Attorney: Duval $3,000.00 02/20/24
AUSTIN, ZACHARY Offense: Surety Bond Request For
S ' Summons
01/24/2025 PTO E:R;%Io’ig; Shél(l)SCHIEF
07/24/2023
Past Hearing Info:
Appear. Docket 04/04/25 2:00 PM
Appear. Docket 03/07/25 2:00 PM
Arraignment 02/07/25 8:00 AM
Arraignment 01/24/25 8:00 AM
Arraignment 12/20/24 8:00 AM
Arraignment 03/22/24 8:00 AM
2024-1870 Trial BARRIOS, JANELY
Defense Attorney: Offense: 12/09/24
CASSEL, JASON D. ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY Request For
INJ Summons
08/20/2024
Past Hearing Info:
Appear. Docket 04/04/25 2:00 PM
Arraignment 02/28/25 8:00 AM
Arraignment 01/31/25 8:00 AM
Arraignment 01/03/25 8:00 AM
2024-1871 Trial PEDEN' THOMAS
Defense Attorney: 12/04/24
CHOY, EDWARD gﬁﬁggs Request For
ALEXANDER . Summons
01/03/2025 PTO phesi
Past Hearing Info:
Trial 04/28/25 8:00 AM
Appear. Docket 03/07/25 2:00 PM
Arraignment 01/17/25 8:00 AM
Arraignment 01/03/25 8:00 AM
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2024-0651
Defense Attorney:
THORSON, J
BRANDT

Past Hearing Info:

Trial

Trial

Appear. Docket
Special Docket
Guilty Plea
Guilty Plea
Guilty Plea
Guilty Plea
Appear. Docket
Arraignment

Trial

04/28/25
03/31/25
02/07/25
01/09/25
12/19/24
11/14/24
10/03/24
08/22/24
07/12/24
05/17/24

STERLING,

BRANDON ROSS

Offense:

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY
INJURY FAMILY VIOLENCE

08/24/2023

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
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04/15/24
Request For
Summons



