## In the County Court at Law #1 of Gregg County State of Texas Honorable Judge Angie Konczak

## May 27, 2025

## Criminal Calendar

8:00 AM

2024-0325 Defense Attorney: AUSTIN, ZACHARY S 01/24/2025 PTO	Trial	Dickerson, George Duval Offense: CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=\$750<\$2,500 07/24/2023	SECOND CHANG \$3,000.00 Surety Bond	CE BAIL BONDS 02/20/24 Request For Summons
Past Hearing Info: Appear. Docket Appear. Docket Arraignment Arraignment Arraignment Arraignment	04/04/25 03/07/25 02/07/25 01/24/25 12/20/24 03/22/24	2:00 PM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM		
2024-1870 Defense Attorney: CASSEL, JASON D.	Trial	BARRIOS, JANELY Offense: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ 08/20/2024		12/09/24 Request For Summons
Past Hearing Info: Appear. Docket Arraignment Arraignment Arraignment	04/04/25 02/28/25 01/31/25 01/03/25	2:00 PM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM		
2024-1871 Defense Attorney: CHOY, EDWARD ALEXANDER 01/03/2025 PTO	Trial	PEDEN, THOMAS JAMES Offense: HARASSMENT 04/19/2024		12/04/24 Request For Summons
Past Hearing Info: Trial Appear. Docket Arraignment Arraignment	04/28/25 03/07/25 01/17/25 01/03/25	8:00 AM 2:00 PM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM		

2024-0651 Defense Attorney: <b>THORSON, J</b> <b>BRANDT</b>	Trial	<b>STERLING,</b> <b>BRANDON ROSS</b> Offense: ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLENCE 08/24/2023
Past Hearing Info:		
Trial	04/28/25	8:00 AM
Trial	03/31/25	8:00 AM
Appear. Docket	02/07/25	2:00 PM
Special Docket	01/09/25	8:00 AM
Guilty Plea	12/19/24	8:00 AM
Guilty Plea	11/14/24	8:00 AM
Guilty Plea	10/03/24	8:00 AM
Guilty Plea	08/22/24	8:00 AM
Appear. Docket	07/12/24	2:00 PM
Arraignment	05/17/24	8:00 AM

04/15/24 Request For Summons